VersaMax ® I/O and Control
Offering Big PLC Power in a
Small Package. VersaMax CPUs
supply a number of features usually
found only in PLCs with larger
footprints, including up to 64k of
memory for application programs,
floating point math, real-time clock,

Additional Resources
For detailed technical specifications and product
ordering information, please visit the GE Fanuc
e-catalog at:
GFA-252E
15M 04/04
Ordering Information
Description Catalog Number Catalog Number
Discrete Input Modules(1) IC200MDL140 Input 120 VAC (1 Group of 8) 8 Points IC200MDL631 Input 125 VDC Pos/Neg Logic Isolated 8 Points
IC200MDL141 Input 240 VAC (1 Group of 8) 8 Points IC200MDL632 Input 125 VDC Pos/Neg Logic Isolated 16 Points
IC200MDL143 Input 120 VAC Isolated 8 Points IC200MDL635 Input 48 VDC Pos/Neg Logic (2 Groups of 8) 16 Points
IC200MDL144 Input 240 VAC Isolated 4 Points IC200MDL636 Input 48 VDC Pos/Neg Logic (2 Groups of 8) 16 Points
IC200MDL240 Input 120 VAC (2 Groups of 8) 16 Points IC200MDL640 Input 24 VDC Pos/Neg Logic (2 Groups of 8) 16 Points
IC200MDL241 Input 240 VAC (2 Groups of 8) 16 Points IC200MDL643 Input 5/12 VDC Pos/Neg Logic (2 Groups of 8) 16 Points
IC200MDL243 Input 120 VAC Isolated 16 Points IC200MDL644 Input 5/12 VDC Pos/Neg Logic (4 Groups of 8) 32 Points
IC200MDL244 Input 240 VAC Isolated 8 Points IC200MDL650 Input 24 VDC Pos/Neg Logic (4 Groups of 8) 32 Points
Discrete Output Modules(1) IC200MDL329 Output 120 VAC 0.5 Amp per Point Isolated 8 Points IC200MDL741 Output 24 VDC Pos Logic 0.5 Amp per Point with ESCP 16 Points
IC200MDL330 Output 120 VAC 0.5 Amp per Point Isolated 16 Points IC200MDL742 Output 24 VDC Pos Logic 0.5 Amp per Point with ESCP 32 Points
IC200MDL331 Output 120 VAC 2.0 Amp per Point Isolated 8 Points IC200MDL743 Output 5/12/24 VDC Neg Logic 0.5 Amp per Point 16 Points
IC200MDL730 Output 24 VDC Pos Logic 2.0 Amp per Point with ESCP 8 Points IC200MDL744 Output 5/12/24 VDC Neg Logic 0.5 Amp per Point 32 Points
IC200MDL740 Output 12/24 VDC Pos Logic 0.5 Amp per Point 16 Points IC200MDL750 Output 12/24 VDC Pos Logic 0.5 Amp per Point 32 Points
Relay Output Modules(1) IC200MDL930 Output Relay 2.0 Amp per Point Isolated Form A 8 Points IC200MDL940 Output Relay 2.0 Amp per Point Isolated Form A 16 Points
Mixed Discrete Modules(1)
IC200MDD840 Mixed 24 VDC Pos Logic Input Grouped 20 Points / Output Relay IC200MDD846 Mixed Output Relay 2.0 Amp per Point Isolated 8 Points /
2.0 Amp per Point Grouped 12 Points Input 120 VAC Grouped 8 Points
IC200MDD841 Mixed 24 VDC Pos Logic Input Grouped 20 Points / Output IC200MDD847 Mixed Output Relay 2.0 Amp per Point Isolated 8 Points /
Grouped 12 Points/HSC/PWM/PT Input 240 VAC Grouped 8 Points
IC200MDD842 Mixed 24 VDC Pos Logic Output 0.5 Amp Grouped with ESCP IC200MDD848 Mixed Output 120 VAC 0.5 Amp per Point Isolated 8 Points /
16 Points / Input Grouped 16 Points Input 120 VAC Grouped 8 Points
IC200MDD843 Mixed 24 VDC Pos Logic Input Grouped 10 Points / Output Relay IC200MDD849 Mixed Output Relay 2.0 Amp per Point Isolated 8 Points /
2.0 Amp per Point Grouped 6 Points Input 120 VAC Isolated 8 Points
IC200MDD844 Mixed 24 VDC Pos Logic Output 0.5 Amp Grouped 16 Points / IC200MDD850 Mixed Output Relay 2.0 Amp per Point Isolated 8 Points /
Input Grouped 16 Points Input 240 VAC  Isolated 4 Points